
CT-13269 AGUILERA LUIS, JOSE BENJAMIN ESP 1987-03-08 Aldahra Lleida UA M35

CT-7659 BEA CODERCH, JOAN ESP 1980-11-27 Lô Esport Menorca M40
CT-7133 MORENO CAMPOS, DAVID ESP 1979-05-25 U Colomenca At. M40

CT-16003 BERENGUI REALES, SEBASTIAN ESP 1977-09-16 CA Nou Barris M45
CT-5671 GABARRO ROSELL, JOSEP ESP 1978-03-31 JA Sabadell M45
CT-13695 GERONES SIERRA, CARLES ESP 1975-06-07 CA Palafrugell-GiCB M45
CT-5038 REY CORDERO, ALBERTO ESP 1976-05-28 FC Barcelona M45
CT-28385 SANCHEZ PIQUE, RAMON ESP 1977-02-09 CA Igualada M45

CT-25902 CRUZ MARTI, MARÇAL ESP 1973-08-05 CA Sant Celoni M50
CT-3967 EXPOSITO GARCIA, DIDAC ESP 1973-08-04 CA Tarragona M50
CT-12554 ROMERO ALVAREZ, ANDRES DAVID ESP 1970-05-31 U Colomenca At. M50

CT-24941 FERRER LOPEZ, FRANCISCO ESP 1964-10-25 JA Sabadell M55
CL-25847 MATEOS DIAZ, JAVIER ESP 1968-04-04 GA Lluïsos Mataro M55
CL-27720 MATEOS DIAZ, JOSE MANUEL ESP 1967-05-13 GA Lluïsos Mataro M55
CT-4170 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, XAVIER ESP 1965-10-14 CEA Tenerife 1984 M55

CT-3267 FERRER PUIGVILA, JOSEP MARIA ESP 1960-03-19 CA Mollet M60

CL-14786 AGRA GOMEZ, SANTIAGO ESP 1955-05-13 U Colomenca At. M65
CT-17284 DIAZ PLATA, FRANCISCO ESP 1957-09-12 CA Montornes M65
CL-7375 GARCIA NICOLAS, JOSEP ESP 1957-03-24 CA Olesa M65
CT-13749 ORTIZ CASTELLON, JOSEP EDUARD ESP 1959-01-28 CN Reus Ploms M65

CT-2483 MOYANO LOPEZ, JOSEP ESP 1952-02-07 CA Granollers M70
CT-17487 SAEZ PEREZ, LUIS ESP 1949-03-01 CA Tarragona M70
CT-1492 SUAREZ GARCIA, MANUEL ESP 1951-12-08 Pratenc AA M70

CT-1441 ARNAU GAVALDA, JOAN JOSEP ESP 1944-04-09 Pratenc AA M75
CT-15299 ESTAPIÑA FERNANDEZ, RAMON ESP 1947-10-26 CA Palafrugell-GiCB M75

7è Campionat de Catalunya Màster de Llançaments d´Hivern 
11 de febrer de 2024 - Cornellà de Llobregat

Martell Pesat MASC.
ATLETES INSCRITS



CT-13269 AGUILERA LUIS, JOSE BENJAMIN ESP 1987-03-08 Aldahra Lleida UA M35
CT-2171 FERRANDO MOLINA, FRANCESC ESP 1987-05-28 CA Tarragona M35

CT-7659 BEA CODERCH, JOAN ESP 1980-11-27 Lô Esport Menorca M40
CT-7133 MORENO CAMPOS, DAVID ESP 1979-05-25 U Colomenca At. M40

CT-5671 GABARRO ROSELL, JOSEP ESP 1978-03-31 JA Sabadell M45
CT-28385 SANCHEZ PIQUE, RAMON ESP 1977-02-09 CA Igualada M45

CT-25902 CRUZ MARTI, MARÇAL ESP 1973-08-05 CA Sant Celoni M50
CT-12554 ROMERO ALVAREZ, ANDRES DAVID ESP 1970-05-31 U Colomenca At. M50
CT-19722 SEGARRA FONT, JUAN ANTONIO ESP 1970-06-06 UA Rubí M50

CT-24941 FERRER LOPEZ, FRANCISCO ESP 1964-10-25 JA Sabadell M55
CT-4170 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, XAVIER ESP 1965-10-14 CEA Tenerife 1984 M55
CL-15792 SANS QUER, DAVID ESP 1966-04-07 GA Lluïsos Mataro M55

CL-9125 BALLBE SENDRA, RICARD ESP 1961-02-06 Cornellà At. M60
CL-14753 BATISTE SALA, FERRAN ESP 1963-06-03 UGE Badalona M60
CT-3267 FERRER PUIGVILA, JOSEP MARIA ESP 1960-03-19 CA Mollet M60

CL-7375 GARCIA NICOLAS, JOSEP ESP 1957-03-24 CA Olesa M65
CT-13749 ORTIZ CASTELLON, JOSEP EDUARD ESP 1959-01-28 CN Reus Ploms M65

F/C SS-20949 MANTEROLA MARTIJA, JOXE MARI ESP 1953-11-04 Antoniano K.E. M70
CT-2483 MOYANO LOPEZ, JOSEP ESP 1952-02-07 CA Granollers M70

CT-1441 ARNAU GAVALDA, JOAN JOSEP ESP 1944-04-09 Pratenc AA M75
CT-15299 ESTAPIÑA FERNANDEZ, RAMON ESP 1947-10-26 CA Palafrugell-GiCB M75

Martell  MASC.



CT-15356 CORTES CARACUEL, CHRISTIAN ESP 1989-02-05 Super Amara BAT M35

CT-4288 ANTUNEZ CAMPO, CARLOS ESP 1974-11-24 Barcelona At. M45
CT-24095 PEREZ DIAZ, KIRIAN ESP 1978-10-28 Cornellà At. M45
CT-5038 REY CORDERO, ALBERTO ESP 1976-05-28 FC Barcelona M45

CL-21035 CENTELLA DELGADO, MANUEL ESP 1971-10-06 UA Rubí M50
CT-19722 SEGARRA FONT, JUAN ANTONIO ESP 1970-06-06 UA Rubí M50

CT-23259 CRESCENTI ARNAU, JUAN PEDRO ESP 1967-06-29 UGE Badalona M55
CT-2033 FARRERAS MITJAVILA, JOAN BOSCO ESP 1965-03-17 Cornellà At. M55
CT-17561 FORNIES CAMER, ANTONIO ESP 1966-12-31 Barcelona At. M55
CT-22736 GIL EGEA, JOSE LUIS ESP 1967-01-26 CA Gavà M55

CT-1444 CANO GIL, JUAN JESUS ESP 1954-06-26 Pratenc AA M65
CT-17284 DIAZ PLATA, FRANCISCO ESP 1957-09-12 CA Montornes M65
CT-888 FALCO PUJOL, JOAQUIM ESP 1958-12-15 Avinent Manresa M65
CT-21320 LOPEZ PAEZ, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 1958-05-09 Pratenc AA M65
CT-1501 MOSQUERA PAGES, FRANCESC ESP 1956-09-07 CA Tarragona M65

CT-583 BAQUE CASTELLS, RAMON ESP 1952-06-24 Pratenc AA M70
CL-20917 GARCIA MEDINA, BERTI ESP 1952-09-03 CA Nou Barris M70
CT-17487 SAEZ PEREZ, LUIS ESP 1949-03-01 CA Tarragona M70
CT-1492 SUAREZ GARCIA, MANUEL ESP 1951-12-08 Pratenc AA M70

CT-18394 GRIÑANT ALMAGRO, FRANCISCO ESP 1947-08-04 CA Tarragona M75

CT-22796 SALA ANDREU, JORDI ESP 1931-10-16 Barcelona At. M90

Javelina MASC. 



CT-15356 CORTES CARACUEL, CHRISTIAN ESP 1989-02-05 Super Amara BAT M35
CT-13458 DOMINGUEZ PEREZ, VICTOR ESP 1988-11-11 L'Hospitalet At. M35
CT-914 GILABERT DRAGO, JONATAN ESP 1985-06-19 Alaior Esport M35

CT-16003 BERENGUI REALES, SEBASTIAN ESP 1977-09-16 CA Nou Barris M45
CT-13695 GERONES SIERRA, CARLES ESP 1975-06-07 CA Palafrugell-GiCB M45
CT-21255 LAGUNAS GALLEGO, JOSEP MARIA ESP 1977-03-13 CA Igualada M45
CT-24095 PEREZ DIAZ, KIRIAN ESP 1978-10-28 Cornellà At. M45
CT-11430 SANCHEZ BERGADA, JOAN ESP 1975-03-26 CA Igualada M45

CL-21035 CENTELLA DELGADO, MANUEL ESP 1971-10-06 UA Rubí M50
CT-3967 EXPOSITO GARCIA, DIDAC ESP 1973-08-04 CA Tarragona M50
CT-2370 GUIM DOMENECH, ENRIC RAMON ESP 1973-07-20 CA Tarragona M50
CL-10812 SANCHEZ HERRERA, CESAR ESP 1970-02-02 CA Gavà M50

CT-2033 FARRERAS MITJAVILA, JOAN BOSCO ESP 1965-03-17 Cornellà At. M55
CT-22736 GIL EGEA, JOSE LUIS ESP 1967-01-26 CA Gavà M55
CL-25847 MATEOS DIAZ, JAVIER ESP 1968-04-04 GA Lluïsos Mataro M55
CL-27720 MATEOS DIAZ, JOSE MANUEL ESP 1967-05-13 GA Lluïsos Mataro M55

CL-9125 BALLBE SENDRA, RICARD ESP 1961-02-06 Cornellà At. M60
CL-14753 BATISTE SALA, FERRAN ESP 1963-06-03 UGE Badalona M60

CL-14786 AGRA GOMEZ, SANTIAGO ESP 1955-05-13 U Colomenca At. M65
CT-29707 CALVO FEU, JOAQUIM ESP 1957-07-28 Pratenc AA M65
CT-2776 DURBAN MARLET, JORDI ESP 1956-05-15 A Olot-Terra Volcans M65
CT-21320 LOPEZ PAEZ, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 1958-05-09 Pratenc AA M65
CT-1501 MOSQUERA PAGES, FRANCESC ESP 1956-09-07 CA Tarragona M65
CT-1584 SANCHEZ SALICIO, DOMINGO ESP 1958-09-14 L'Hospitalet At. M65

CL-20917 GARCIA MEDINA, BERTI ESP 1952-09-03 CA Nou Barris M70
F/C SS-20949 MANTEROLA MARTIJA, JOXE MARI ESP 1953-11-04 Antoniano K.E. M70

CT-18394 GRIÑANT ALMAGRO, FRANCISCO ESP 1947-08-04 CA Tarragona M75

CT-22796 SALA ANDREU, JORDI ESP 1931-10-16 Barcelona At. M90

Disc MASC.



CT-13540 BERTRAN SASTRE, MARIA ESP 1987-11-29 CA Tarragona F35

CT-633 GARCIA GONZALEZ, CRISTINA ESP 1977-11-10 Pratenc AA F45

CL-11367 GUTIERREZ PEREZ, MONICA ESP 1972-04-17 CA Olesa F50
CT-2508 MAÑOSA CAMPABADAL, CRISTINA ESP 1973-10-01 U Colomenca At. F50

CT-17424 BETLEJ SPYTKOWSKA, BEATA ESP 1968-07-07 CA Palafrugell-GiCB F55
CT-25522 DESCARREGA GORDO, MARIA JOSE ESP 1967-01-16 UA Montsià F55

CT-12223 ESTEVEZ MARTINEZ, ALBA ESP 1986-12-22 JAB-Berga F35
CT-13219 PINTADO DUCH, BARBARA ESP 1985-04-29 CA Tarragona F35

CL-11367 GUTIERREZ PEREZ, MONICA ESP 1972-04-17 CA Olesa F50
CT-544 SOLE DIAZ, CARMEN MA. ESP 1971-12-04 CA Parets F50

CT-12409 MOLERO PEREZ, MA. PAZ ESP 1962-12-05 CE Penedès F60

CT-3234 ROSSINYOL BASTARDAS, LOURDES ESP 1958-06-27 Avinent Manresa F65

CT-1474 RIBELLES BUXADERAS, MERCE ESP 1953-05-16 CE Universitari F70

CT-13540 BERTRAN SASTRE, MARIA ESP 1987-11-29 CA Tarragona F35
CT-13219 PINTADO DUCH, BARBARA ESP 1985-04-29 CA Tarragona F35

CT-2508 MAÑOSA CAMPABADAL, CRISTINA ESP 1973-10-01 U Colomenca At. F50
CT-544 SOLE DIAZ, CARMEN MA. ESP 1971-12-04 CA Parets F50

CT-17424 BETLEJ SPYTKOWSKA, BEATA ESP 1968-07-07 CA Palafrugell-GiCB F55
CT-25522 DESCARREGA GORDO, MARIA JOSE ESP 1967-01-16 UA Montsià F55

CT-12409 MOLERO PEREZ, MA. PAZ ESP 1962-12-05 CE Penedès F60

CT-3234 ROSSINYOL BASTARDAS, LOURDES ESP 1958-06-27 Avinent Manresa F65

CT-633 GARCIA GONZALEZ, CRISTINA ESP 1977-11-10 Pratenc AA F45
CT-1581 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES ESP 1976-10-21 Barcelona At. F45

Javelina Fem. 

Martell Fem. 

Disc Fem. 

Martell Pesat Fem.


